
 

      महाप्रबधंक (विपणन और विक्रय) का कायाालय 
       PO: जजजजजज जजजजज,जजजजजजज -768020, जजजजजज 

 पीबीएक्स ससससस.- 0663-2542461-69,ससससस ससससस: 0663-
2542307, 

ससससससस ससससस.: 0663 – 2542870 (O) / 2542359 (O) 

   ईमले आईडी : cgmsm_mcl@rediffmail.com, cgmsm_mcl@yahoo.co.in  

 

Corporate office : Jagruti Vihar, Burla, Sambalpur, Odisha – 768 020, Phone: +91 (663) 254 2359/254 2870, Fax: +91 (663) 254 2307, Website: www.mahanadicoal.in 

 

No: एमसीएल/एसबीपी/जीएम(एमएंडएस)/2019/                                                                                  

दि.24.01.2019 

Corrigendum-cum-addendum Notice 

 

As per approval of the Competent Authority, sale of coal under Spot e-auction by Road mode for the 

month of Jan’2019 was notified vide notice No. MCL/SBP/M&S/Spot e-auc.Jan.19/2200 dtd.22.01.2019 

for MCL’s website (www.mahanadicoal.in) & MCL/SBP/GM(M&S)/E-auction Jan.19/2201 

dtd.22.01.2019 for M/S.mjunction services limited’s website (www.coaljunction.in) for information of the 

prospective bidders. The auction is scheduled to be conducted by M/s mjunction services limited on 

29.01.2019. Now, as per the revised offer received from Jagannath Area the offer from Ananta OCP at lot 

no.11 & 12 has been revised as under: 

 

 
LOT NO. (In 

the offer 

Notification) 

NAME OF 

COLLIER

Y 
COLLIERY CODE 

GCV 

BANDS 
SIZE 

TOTAL 

QTY.  (IN 

LAKH  TES) 

RESERVE 

PRICE 

(RS/TES) 

PREVIOUS 11 Ananta* 1035800692015 3701-4000 - 100mm 0.50 1276 

PREVIOUS 12 Ananta* 1035800692014 3701-4000 - 250mm 0.30 1276 

REVISED 11 Ananta* 1035800692015 3701-4000 - 100mm 0.80 1276 

 

Additional offer from Kaniha OCP (at lot no.12) as below: 

 

ADDITIONAL 

OFFER 

NEW LOT 

NO.  

NAME OF 

COLLIERY 

COLLIERY 

CODE 

GCV 

BANDS 
SIZE 

TOTAL 

QTY.  (IN 

LAKH  TES) 

RESERVE 

PRICE 

(RS/TES) 

12 Kaniha* 1124000702015 3101-3400 - 100mm 0.50 1077 

 

Now, with the withdrawl of offer from Ananta OCP (GCV 3701-4000, -250mm) and inclusion of offer 

from Kaniha OCP (GCV 3101-3400, -100mm) at lot no.12 the total no of lots remains the same. 

However, the total offer quantity revised to 11.00 lakh tes. 

  

All other information in the Notice mentioned above remains the same. This issues with the approval of 

competent authority. 

 

 

 

  महाप्रबंधक(विपणन और विक्रय) 

 

 

प्रविवलवप:  

 (i)वनिशेक(िकनीकी), एमसीएल - जानकारी के वलए 

       (ii) महाप्रबंधक (प्रणाली) – िेबसाइटों पर अपलोड के वलए. 

 (iii) एम / एस एमजंक्शन सर्िासेस वल. - जरूरी कारािाई के वलए 

                 (iii) कायाालय प्रविवलवप/ सूचना पट्ट 

 

mailto:cgmsm_mcl@rediffmail.com
mailto:cgmsm_mcl@yahoo.co.in
http://www.mahanadicoal.in/
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/

